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SALES

MANAGEMENT

Dallas Schmidt

Tony Dodd

Kelsey Greening

Tim Stephenson

Dave Robinson

Jordan Moore

Taylor Edwards

Brandon Bullinger

Ermon McLaughlin

Tracy Fisher

Nacho Veloso

Danika Hodges

Alisha Pinto

Kwangseop Shin

Cody Pugh

Bonnie Dow

Chris MacCulloch

Steve Christie

Kevin Smythe

Mike Hodges

Curtis Friesen

Bob Lemus

604.329.6491

604.329.1615

604.329.0717

604.690.8461

778.875.2200

604.817.8301

250.886.2521

250.540.8996

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.944.9806

604.908.6811

604.329.0294

604.312.8236

604.329.5833

dschmidt@adanacsales.com
tdodd@adanacsales.com

kgreening@adanacsales.com
tstephenson@adanacsales.com

drobinson@adanacsales.com
jmoore@adanacsales.com

tedwards@adanacsales.com

bbullinger@adanacsales.com

emclaughlin@adanacsales.com
tfisher@adanacsales.com
nveloso@adanacsales.com
dhodges@adanacsales.com

apinto@adanacsales.com

kshin@adanacsales.com
cpugh@adanacsales.com
bdow@adanacsales.com

cmacculoch@adanacsales.com

ksmythe@adanacsales.com
mhodges@adanacsales.com
cfriesen@adanacsales.com
blemus@adanacsales.com

Distribution Sales Manager

Commercial Sales Manager

General Sales Manager

Operations Manager

COMMERCIAL

DISTRIBUTION

RESIDENTIAL

VANCOUVER 
ISLAND

BC INTERIOR

INSIDE SALES

PROJECTS

WAREHOUSE

1165, 1579 Kingsway Ave, Port Coquitlam BC V3C 0H1
604.944.9806

1.844.4ADANAC (423.2622)

MARKETING




